
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 12 By Councillor Bruce for answer by 

the Leader of the Council at a 
meeting of the Council on 15 March 
2018  

  With Edinburgh’s population expected to increase by over 

100,000 over the next 20 years… 

Question (1) Has the Administration has been in contact with utility 

companies to work out a strategy to cope with the expected 

rise in utilities including gas, electrics, water, network 

cabling and sewage to name a few? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Is there a need to identify a new water treatment works to 

cope with extra demand for water and if so where would it 

most likely be located? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) How will the administration aim to deal with the expected 

rise in all aspects of waste due to increased housing? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) Of the £200M shortfall in required infrastructure investment 

identified in the LDP Action Plan reported to the Finance 

and Resources Committee 23 Jan 2018, what is the shortfall 

in the South West Locality? 

Answer (4)  
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